
2000 Reg Earth Science

0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.45
0.50
0.55
0.60
0.65
0.70
0.75
0.80
0.85
0.90
0.95
1.00
1.05

Pe
rc

en
t o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 
Te

st
ed

Canandaigua Gorham-Middlesex Manchester-Shorts
ville
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Victor Newark Sodus Williamson North Rose-Wolcott Red Creek WFL BOCES

%Tested 55-100 0.73 0.91 0.71 0.92 0.91 0.97 0.89 0.77 0.80 0.85 0.94 0.91

%Tested 65-100 0.27 0.77 0.71 0.73 0.68 0.90 0.76 0.69 0.60 0.69 0.75 0.76

%Tested 85-100 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.23 0.24 0.37 0.16 0.08 0.20 0.25 0.28 0.25



District %Tested 55-100 %Tested 65-100 %Tested 85-100 Tested 55-100 65-100
Canandaigua 0.73 0.27 0.00 11 8 3
Gorham-Middlesex 0.91 0.77 0.30 111 101 86
Manchester-Shortsville 0.71 0.71 0.00 7 5 5
Naples 0.92 0.73 0.23 64 59 47
Phelps-Clifton Springs 0.91 0.68 0.24 219 199 148
Victor 0.97 0.90 0.37 216 209 194
Newark 0.89 0.76 0.16 194 172 148
Sodus 0.77 0.69 0.08 13 10 9
Williamson 0.80 0.60 0.20 5 4 3
North Rose-Wolcott 0.85 0.69 0.25 113 96 78
Red Creek 0.94 0.75 0.28 64 60 48
WFL BOCES 0.91 0.76 0.25 1017 923 769
Seneca Falls 0.00 0.00 0.00 2
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